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GIRONE B 

 
A.S.GIORGIO Sant’Ambrogio BAR CENTER Verona 0 – 0 

AUTOBRA’ Bussolengo OLIVIERI F.U. Marzana 1 – 0 
BARDOLINO D.L.F. S. Lucia 2 – 1 

CARR. ALDRIGO Verona AUTOBRENNERO Settimo 2 – 2 
EDILBOLLO Parona VERONA PREMIA Avesa 1 – 0 

GUS BUSON Marzana BALDENSE 2 – 4 
 
 

Squadra P.ti  Gioc. Vinte Neutre  Perse  Fatti Subiti Diff.Reti 
BALDENSE 
BARDOLINO 
AUTOBRA’ Bussolengo 
EDILBOLLO Parona 
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CARR.ALDRIGO Verona 
AUTOBRENNERO Settimo 
A.S.GIORGIO S.Ambrogio 
BAR CENTER Verona 
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D.L.F. S. Lucia 
OLIVIERI F.U. Marzana 
VERONA PREMIA Avesa 
GUS BUSON Marzano 

0 
0 
0 
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 1 
1 
1 
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0 
0 
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0 
0 
0 
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1 
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 1 
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